Bus

B Bus 504 Howell Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Carcoustics — E 3rd St & Chavez Carcoustics — E 3rd St & Chavez
9 stops Monday 10:55-02:55 "
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 10:55-02:55
Carcoustics “
Wednesday 10:55-02:55
Durant & Highland
Thursday 10:55:02:55"
Thai Summit
]
Friday 10:55-02:55
Novares
+1
Thomson Plastic Saturday 06:50-02:55
+1
Tribar Manufacturing Llc Sunday 06:50-02:55
Grupo Antolin
Route info
BAY #6 Transfer Center Direction: Carcoustics
Stops: 9

E 3rd St & Chavez
Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

WOSs0

P

Swarlz Creek e

175

enton_— k b

Tyrc @ Township

Highland =
Charter Tawnship
|

Oceola Township
\® OpenStreetMap contributors

Maps
B 504 — Howel BusViaj


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction Route schedule

Novares — E 3rd St & Chavez Novares — E 3rd St & Chavez
7 stops Monday 07:15-15:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:15-15:15
Novares

Wednesday 07:15-15:15
S Highlander & Grand River

Thursday 07:15-15:15
Thomson Plastic

Friday 07:15-15:15
Grupo Antolin
Ultra Aluminum Mfg Saturday 15:15
BAY #6 Transfer Center Sunday 15:15
E 3rd St & Chavez )

Route info

Direction: Novares
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
E 3rd St & Chavez — Thai Summit

6 stops

Open route schedule

E 3rd St & Chavez

W 8th St & S Grand Traverse St

Grupo Antolin

Thomson Plastic

Novares

Thai Summit

Route schedule
E 3rd St & Chavez — Thai Summit

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E 3rd St & Chavez
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction Route schedule

Hatch Stampings — E 3rd St & Chavez Hatch Stampings — E 3rd St & Chavez
7 stops Monday 06:10-14:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-14:10
Hatch Stampings

Wednesday 06:10-14:10
Austin & Packard

Thursday 06:10-14:10
Carcoustics

Friday 06:10-14:10
VG's in Howell
Thai Summit Saturday 06:10-14:10
BAY #6 Transfer Center Sunday 06:10-14:10
E 3rd St & Chavez )

Route info

Direction: Hatch Stampings
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction Route schedule

Hatch Stampings — E 3rd St & Chavez Hatch Stampings — E 3rd St & Chavez
6 stops Monday 22:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:15
Hatch Stampings

Wednesday 22:15
Austin & Packard

Thursday 22:15
Carcoustics

Friday 22:15
Lets Public Transport
Thai Summit Saturday 22:15
E 3rd St & Chavez Sunday 22:15

Route info

Direction: Hatch Stampings
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
Novares — E 3rd St & Chavez

6 stops

Open route schedule

Novares

S Highlander & Grand River

Thomson Plastic

Tribar Manufacturing Llc

Grupo Antolin

E 3rd St & Chavez

Route schedule
Novares — E 3rd St & Chavez

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Novares
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
BAY #6 Transfer Center — Hatch Stampings

5 stops

Open route schedule

BAY #6 Transfer Center

E 3rd St & Chavez

Lets Public Transport

Carcoustics

Hatch Stampings

Route schedule
BAY #6 Transfer Center — Hatch Stampings

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BAY #6 Transfer Center
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction Route schedule

Ultra Aluminum Mfg — E 3rd St & Chavez Ultra Aluminum Mfg — E 3rd St & Chavez
5 stops Monday 15:09
Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:09
Ultra Aluminum Mfg
Wednesday 15:09
Tribar Manufacturing Llc
Thursday 15:09
Grand Commerce & Grand River
Friday 15:09
BAY #6 Transfer Center
E 3rd St & Chavez Saturday 14:37
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Ultra Aluminum Mfg
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
E 3rd St & Chavez — Tribar Manufacturing Lic

4 stops

Open route schedule

E 3rd St & Chavez

W 8th St & S Grand Traverse St

Novares

Tribar Manufacturing Llc

Route schedule
E 3rd St & Chavez — Tribar Manufacturing Lic

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E 3rd St & Chavez
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

21:47

21:47

21:47

21:47

21:47

21:47


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction Route schedule

BAY #6 Transfer Center — Hatch Stampings BAY #6 Transfer Center — Hatch Stampings
5 stops Monday 12:35
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:35
BAY #6 Transfer Center
Wednesday 12:35
E 3rd St & Chavez
Thursday 12:35
W 8th St & S Grand Traverse St
Friday 12:35
Thai Summit
Hatch Stampings Saturday 12:35
Sunday 12:35
Route info

Direction: BAY #6 Transfer Center
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
Tribar Manufacturing Lic — E 3rd St & Chavez

6 stops

Open route schedule

Tribar Manufacturing Llc

Grand Commerce & Grand River

Novares

Thomson Plastic

Grupo Antolin

E 3rd St & Chavez

Route schedule
Tribar Manufacturing Lic — E 3rd St & Chavez

Monday 07:10-23:10
Tuesday 07:10-23:10
Wednesday 07:10-23:10
Thursday 07:10-23:10
Friday 07:10-23:10
Saturday -
Sunday 23:10
Route info

Direction: Tribar Manufacturing Lic
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
E 3rd St & Chavez — Hatch Stampings

5 stops

Open route schedule

E 3rd St & Chavez

W 8th St & S Grand Traverse St

Thai Summit

Carcoustics

Hatch Stampings

Route schedule
E 3rd St & Chavez — Hatch Stampings

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E 3rd St & Chavez
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

04:39-20:37

04:39-20:37

04:39-20:37

04:39-20:37

04:39-20:37

04:39-20:37

04:39-20:37


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction
E 3rd St & Chavez — Carcoustics

8 stops

Open route schedule

E 3rd St & Chavez

W 8th St & S Grand Traverse St

Thomson Plastic

Tribar Manufacturing Llc

Ultra Aluminum Mfg

Grupo Antolin

Novares

Carcoustics

Route schedule
E 3rd St & Chavez — Carcoustics

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E 3rd St & Chavez
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

+1
05:27-01:27
+1
05:27-01:27
+1
05:27-01:27
+1
05:27-01:27
+1
05:27-01:27
+1
05:27-01:27

+1
05:27-01:27


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction

Hatch Stampings — Maple at Mta

3 stops

Open route schedule

Hatch Stampings

Austin & Packard

Maple at Mta

Route schedule
Hatch Stampings — Maple at Mta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hatch Stampings
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

Direction Route schedule

BAY #6 Transfer Center — Carcoustics BAY #6 Transfer Center — Carcoustics
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
BAY #6 Transfer Center
Wednesday
E 3rd St & Chavez
Thursday
Thomson Plastic
Friday
Tribar Manufacturing Llc
Ultra Aluminum Mfg Saturday
Grupo Antolin Sunday
Thai Summit
Route info
Novares Direction: BAY #6 Transfer Center
Stops: 9

Carcoustics
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

09:25-17:25

09:25-17:25

09:25-17:25

09:25-17:25

09:25-17:25

09:25-17:25

09:25-17:25

504 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Howell
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-3901710015

